Contents

a)
b)

Plenary speeches

Agroecology and sustainable resource management
practices

Agroecology: Drivers of adoption, impact of practices and lessons
learned

Agroforestry for reconciling ecosystem functions, biodiversity and
productivity

Soil and plant nutrition management
Pest, diseases and control options
Abiotic stresses

Plant breeding

Livestock management and human well-being
Dairy production and pig production

Strategies for sustainable livestock systems

Rangeland, pastoralism, livestock, and GHG emissions
Poultry

Food systems for sustainable diets and health
Sustainable diets and nutrition for different target groups
Food technology, food safety and consumer behaviour
Socio-economic development and the food environment

Sustainable water and fisheries management
Sustainable water and fisheries management

Climate change adaptation and resilience

Climate smart agriculture adoption and climate change adaptation
strategies

Field to landscape experiments: practices and technologies
Climate change modeling studies and scaling

Forestry, environmental conservation and ecosystem
services

Non-timber forest products

Trees outside forests: agroforestry and urban trees

15

69
101
123
143
161

177
201
225
243

257
281
301

331

357
395
411

439
501



a)
b)

10.
b)

d)

Gender and intersectional perspectives in the
governance of natural resources

Gender and intersectional perspectives in the governance of natural
resources

Multiple crises

Multiple crises: political, institutional and economic structures and
challenges

Multiple crises: natural resources, food and livelihoods in fragile
settings

Social and technological innovations for
implementing the SDGs

Social innovations for implementing the SDGs

Technological innovations for implementing the SDGs

Institutions

Improving food environments for better nutrition and good health -
Presentation and discussion of project results (BMEL/BLE session)

CropTrust
Index of authors
Index abstract IDs

517

519

547

573

593
625

647
651

657
675



