Contents

	Plenary speeches	7
1.	Agroecology and sustainable resource management practices	
a)	Agroecology: Drivers of adoption, impact of practices and lessons learned	15
b)	Agroforestry for reconciling ecosystem functions, biodiversity and productivity	69
c)	Soil and plant nutrition management	101
d)	Pest, diseases and control options	123
e)	Abiotic stresses	143
f)	Plant breeding	161
2.	Livestock management and human well-being	
a)	Dairy production and pig production	177
b)	Strategies for sustainable livestock systems	201
c)	Rangeland, pastoralism, livestock, and GHG emissions	225
d)	Poultry	243
3.	Food systems for sustainable diets and health	
a)	Sustainable diets and nutrition for different target groups	257
b)	Food technology, food safety and consumer behaviour	281
c)	Socio-economic development and the food environment	301
4.	Sustainable water and fisheries management	
a)	Sustainable water and fisheries management	331
5.	Climate change adaptation and resilience	
a)	Climate smart agriculture adoption and climate change adaptation	
	strategies	357
b)	Field to landscape experiments: practices and technologies	395
c)	Climate change modeling studies and scaling	411
6.	Forestry, environmental conservation and ecosystem services	
a)	Non-timber forest products	439
b)	Trees outside forests: agroforestry and urban trees	501

7.	Gender and intersectional perspectives in the governance of natural resources	517
a)	Gender and intersectional perspectives in the governance of natural resources	519
8.	Multiple crises	
a)	Multiple crises: political, institutional and economic structures and challenges	547
b)	Multiple crises: natural resources, food and livelihoods in fragile settings	573
9.	Social and technological innovations for implementing the SDGs	
a)	Social innovations for implementing the SDGs	593
b)	Technological innovations for implementing the SDGs	625
10.	Institutions	
b)	Improving food environments for better nutrition and good health – Presentation and discussion of project results (BMEL/BLE session)	647
d)	CropTrust	651
	Index of authors	657
	Index abstract IDs	675